

Ref. PILC/18

Date: July 23, 2018

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI – 400 001

The Manager, Listing Department, The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C/1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Cmplx, Bandra (E), MUMBAI – 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation for Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation

39(3) of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the company about loss of share certificate and has requested for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

S.No.	Name .	Folio No.	Certificate No	Dist.Nos	No of Shares
01	Vaiju Bora	67972	32088	17334101	100
	Sanjay Bora			То	
				17334200	

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED

Dipu George

Deputy Company Secretary

PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L18101KL1991PLC006194

MARKETING / REGD. OFFICE:

3rd Floor, Palal Towers, M.G. Road, Ravipuram, Kochi-682 016, India Phone: 91-484-2661900, Fax: 91-484-2370812/2661980

E-mail: cs@patspin.com

CORPORATE OFFICE:

43, Mittal Chambers, 4th Floor, 228, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021 India. Phones: 91-22-2202 1013 / 22028246, Fax: 91-22-2287 4144

E-mail: mumbai@gtntextiles.com www.patspin.com

ISO 9001: 2015 / 14001: 2015 Certified

